
1

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA.I

r Rule 47 of PP R

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All Public
Contracts of Works, Services and Goods.

o PPRA Website
(FederalAgencies)

News Papers(ii)

; TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME)

z NATURE OF PURCHASE

EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any)

MEPCO

FEDERAL

PURCHASE OROER No. 7100002403

02l2s

SUPPLY OF PVC 2/Core lomm'

Rs.162.000.000/- Excludins G5T

lla

5070 in 60-Drls
507o in 90-Davs

TS544558E

Dailv "News" Lahore dated 31.07.2024

.jjl. or-..r4.r!l -Ljjr dated 31.07.2024

19.08.202411115 Hrs)

Local

0irecto(Proc m0 l0isl

> WHETHERTHE PROCUREMENTWAS INCTUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PI.AN?

Yes

z ADVERTISEMENT: Yes

:tPC0 flo. Uiji

\),- ,'"e4
(lr-''a ' (/eC

No

ten

(PPRA)

, NAME OF TH€ ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

; FEDERAT / PROVINCIAL GOVT,

, TITLE OF CONTRACT

> TENOER NUMBER

- BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

> TENDER VALUE

> ENGINEER'5 ESTIMATE
(For civil Works only)

Z ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD



Z NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD

2

ll/s Easle C:rbles

06

)l/s {-'nilcrsal Cables Ind.
)I/s Iast Cables

I lr's L nilers ]Ietals (Pvt.)

WHETHER QUATIFICATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDOING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

\I/'r \Iadni flahlcs
l!'! I'akistan Cables

Yes

> WHETHER APPROVAT OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OETAINED FOR USING A METHOD

OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING, N.A

, NUMEER OF BIDS RECEIVED 04

M/s Uagle Crblcs

3 TWO STAGE EIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED

WITH BRIEF REASONS (i.e. EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING

Erc.) NrL

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORIry BOD MEPCO

tr /s Madni Cable
M-/s Fast Cables
M/s Universal Metals (Pvt.)

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER Yes

z WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED Yes

0lreclorlP:3Dx
t?cg u0

Ilan !Dlst

z WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA

WAS INCTUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS Yes
(if yes enclose a copy)

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED: (Tick one)

1. SINGI.E STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE 

-

2, SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

4, TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

a--7-l

t_lE



3

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

As r Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Res pect of All Public
Contracts of Works, Sen ices & Goods

N U MBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS

NI/s llrsk ()hlcs

04

NI/s lltldni (l.rblc
Nl/s l xst (:rhhs
Nl/s t nir lrsrl Nlcl.rls P\ (.

z NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

\l/s t'{sl Cablcs l'\1. Ltd. Lahore

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT

(i.e. 1", 2'd, 3'u EVAtUATED BtD).

!l/s F{sr C:rbles P!t. Lrd. Lrhor€ (l3rLowest & Most Advantaqeous bidder) for Lot-l

NEED ANAIYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

The Material Procured is inaluded in Procurement Plan aoproved bv MEPCO BOD

z lN CASE EXT€NSION WAS MADE lN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WHERE THE REASONs (Briefly

describe). N.A

(PPRA)



WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING OF BIDS Yes

Z DATE OI CONTRACT SIGNIN6
(Attach a copy of agreement)

18.11.2024

; CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Rs.162,000.000/- Excludinq 6ST

Yes

No

No

No

N -

> WHEIHER COPY OF EVALUATLON REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS
(Attach copy ofthe bid evaluation report)

, ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED

Z ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IF THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS

lif yes give details)

> DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATIONS CRITERIA
(ifyes eive details)

; SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY

0ircctor(
utP,,l0



EVALUATION REPORT
As Per ule 5 of PPRA ule

1 Name of Procuring Agency MEPCO

2 l\rethod of Procurement Single Stage.One Envelope

,

3 Title of Procurement PVC 2/Core SID Cable 'l0mm2

4 Tende, lnquiry No 02t25
5 PPRA Ref. No. (TSE) TS544558E

6. Date & Time of Bid Closing 19,08.2024, 10i45 a.m

8 No. of Bids Received F our (04!.

I Crileria for Bid Evaluation As per Bldding Documente

10. oetails of Bid(s) Evaluation

Name of.Bidde.
Marks Tender Ratr per km (Rs,

Tcchnic€l
(lr.pplicablo)

Finencirl
(lfappllcabl6) Lot-l Lot-1,'

1 l\r/s Eagle Cables NotApplicable Not Appllcable 110500 108000
Most Advantagooua

Bldder in Lot-ll

It /s [4adniCables 109490
i

3 M/s Fast Cables 108000

f\r/s Universal Metals I17000

Sr
Rulo/R€guf etion/SBD'/

fgllcy/Basis for ReJeclion /
Acceritanc6 as per Rula 35

PPR 2001.

Most Advantageous
Bidder in Lor-l

FoMarded to the Deputy Direclor, Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, 1'' Floor FBC Building
Near State Bank, Seclor G-512,lslamabad for uploadjng at PPRA Website

0

ULTAN

o's website

'l'rlodtsf,
E

Copy lo:

Assiotant Djreclor
Ml6 Ealgle Cables

(C.o) MEPCo H/O MEPCO Multan for
Pvl. Ltd. 45-Rachna Block, Allama lqbal Town, Lahore

M/5 Madni Cablco Pvt. Ltd. 42-Madina Matkel, Shahallam Lahore.
Mla Fa6l Cables 192-Y Block, Commercial Ar€a, Phase lll, oHA, Lahore

' [r/6 Uhiver6a]Metels P!,1. Ltd. Nayab Chamber, 13-Nishtar Road Lahore

7. Date & Time of Bid Opening 19.08,2024 , 1'l:15 a.m

)2
114000

Endst No-!]Ql/f,- oarea. o3-9-Z\

z
1.

3.
4.
5.

I

l

As Under

Not Appllcable I Not Appticabie

Not Applicable 
I 

Not Applicrble

Not Applicable I Nol Apphcable

l
I


